 P41P40
1000
1000
52
44
.8
80
52

Color:    1800~7500K / Single color / RGB / RGBW
Pixel:    1
LED QTY:    48~60PCS(Diffuser Glass) / 18~48PCS(Clear Glass)
Power:    12W / 18~48W
Voltage:    DC24V
Control
System:    DMX512 / ON-OFF / DALI
Materials:    Alum / Tempered Glass
Dimension(mm):    1000mm x 52mm x 80mm / Custom-made optional
IP Grade:    IP67
Lifespan:    50,000hrs
Operating Temp.:    -20℃ --50℃
Storage Temp:    -40℃ --70℃
Beam Angle:    180° (Diffuser Glass) / 5° ~120° (Clear Glass)
Model No. Casing Light Source Color Voltage Power
UGL-D07A-D48 Alum+Tempered Glass 48PCS LED Single color DC24V 12W
UGL-D07A-D60 Alum+Tempered Glass 60PCS LED Single color DC24V 15W
UGL-D07A-Q48 Alum+Tempered Glass 48PCS LED RGB/RGBW DC24V 12W
UGL-D07A-Q60 Alum+Tempered Glass 60PCS LED RGB/RGBW DC24V 15W
UGL-D07B-D18 Alum+Tempered Glass 18PCS LED Single color DC24V 18W
UGL-D07B-D24 Alum+Tempered Glass 24PCS LED Single color DC24V 24W
UGL-D07B-D36 Alum+Tempered Glass 36PCS LED Single color DC24V 36W
UGL-D07B-Q18 Alum+Tempered Glass 18PCS LED RGB/RGBW DC24V 18W
UGL-D07B-Q24 Alum+Tempered Glass 24PCS LED RGB/RGBW DC24V 24W
UGL-D07B-Q36 Alum+Tempered Glass 36PCS LED RGB/RGBW DC24V 36W
/ P41P40
LED INGROUND LIGHT
UGL07
Advantages: